RESOLUTION

Where as, by §6.03 Property Tax Code, the Uvalde Consolidated Independent School District is a voting member of the Uvalde County Appraisal District, and

Where as, by virtue of being a voting member, the <u>Uvalde Consolidated Independent School</u>
<u>District</u> is entitled to nominate three individuals (s) to serve as directors of the Uvalde County
Appraisal District's board of directors.

Now, therefore let it be resolved	that, the <u>Uvalde Consolidated Independent School District</u>
hereby nominates the following ir	
	(-)·
	<u></u>
Passed and Approved by the Uv	alde Consolidated Independent School District, on this
	<u></u>
day of	20
day of	
School Board President	
ATTEST:	
ALLEST.	
Superintendent	